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04  July 2012

MOSH TASK FORCE MEMBER LIST
…………………………………………………………………………........................

	ITEM
	MINING COMPANY

	CONFIRMED PRIMARY REPRESENTATIVE

	CONFIRMED ALTERNATE RESPRESENTATIVE
	KEEP INFORMED

	1
	Impala Platinum

	
	
	John Andrews
Jon.andrews@implats.co.za


	2







	Gold Fields
	Duncan Scott
Duncan.scott@goldfields.co.za
011 278 9790
	Vijay Nundlall
Vijay.nundlall@goldfields.co.za
011 278 9826
072 631 4415
	Michael Fleischer
Michael.fleischer@goldfields.co.za

Secretary: Lizelle Winter
Lizelle.winter@goldfields.co.za
011 562 9724

Peter Turner
Peter.turner@goldfields.co.za
011 278 9697

George Ashworth
George.ashworth@goldfields.co.za
011 278 9855
082 451 1708


	3
	Harmony Gold
	Alwyn Pretorius
Alwyn.Pretorius@Harmony.co.za
011 411 2148
082 806 0872
	Anton Van Wyk
Anton.vanwyk2@harmony.co.za
057 904 3086


	

	4

	Anglo American Platinum








	Ted Muhajir
Ted.muhajir@angloamerican.com
011 373 6273
	Pravesh Kumari
Pravesh.kumari@angloamerican.com
011 373 6875

Charles Mbekeni
Charles.mbekeni@angloamerican.com
011 373 6769
	

	5
	Anglo American Thermal Coal

	
	
	Andrew Thomson
andrew.thomson@angloamerican.com


	6
	Sasol Mining
	Schalk Windt
Schalk.Windt@sasol.com

	
	

	7
	Xstrata Alloys
	Japie Fullard
jfullard@xstrata.co.za
014 590 2416
Secretary
bhalgryn@xstrata.co.za

	Willie Prinsloo
wprinsloo@xstrata.co.za

	Mike Rossouw
mrossouw@xstrata.co.za

Secretary: Charlotte Botha
cbotha@xstrata.co.za
083 680 6785


	8
	Xstrata Coal
	Flip Kritzinger
fkritzinger@xstratacoal.co.za
013 653 5315
082 447 3804

	Johann Lewis
jlewis@xstratacoal.co.za

	

	9
	Lonmin
	Terence Muller
Terence.muller@lonmin.com


	Jacques Erasmus
Jacques.erasmus@lonmin.com
014 574 5525
082 853 7801


	Contact Person:
Annikie Mphaki
Anniekie.Mphaki@lonmin.com

	10
	AngloGold Ashanti
	Harry Rex
HRex@AngloGoldAshanti.com
082 552 0052
Secretary: Ronell Blom
RBlom@AngloGoldAshanti.com

	JFerreira@AngloGoldAshanti.com

	

	11
	ARM
	Nerine Botes-Schoeman
Nerine.botes@arm.co.za

	Tsietsi Letanta
Tsietsi.Letanta@arm.co.za

	

	12


	De Beers Group
	Rinus Stroebel
Rinus.Stroebel@debeersgroup.com 
	
	

	13
	Kumba Iron Ore
	Karen Geerthsen
Karen.geerthsen@angloamerican.com
012 679 2001
083 276 0413
	Dirk Uys
Dirk.Uys@angloamerican.com


	

	14



	Richards Bay Minerals
	Rocklin Reed
Rocklin.reed@rbm.co.za
035 901 3198
083 259 1555
	Johan Jacobs
Johan.Jacobs@rbm.co.za

	

	15
	BHP Billiton (Manganese)
	
	
	Riedawaan Pillay
Riedawaan.Pillay@bhpbilliton.com


	16
	BECSA  (Energy Coal)
	Kevin Broomberg
Kevin.Broomberg@bhpbilliton.com

	Tienie Bleeker
Tienie.Bleeker@bhpbilliton.com

	Richie Subramanian
Richie.subramanian@bhpbilliton.com
011 376  2353


	17
	Murray & Roberts

	Koos Oosthuizen
Koos.oosthuizen@murrob.com
011 201 5152
082 9431628
	
	

	18
	Samancor
	
	
	John Botha
john.botha@samancorcr.com

Christo Swanepoel
christo.swanepoel@samancorcr.com



	19
	DRD Gold
	
	

	Phillip Watters
phillip.watters@za.drdgold.com


	20
	Petra Diamonds
	Tossie Hendriks
tossieh@petradiamonds.com

	Hanlie Seeley
hanlies@petradiamonds.com


	

	21
	PPC
	Hardie De Beer
hdebeer@ppc.co.za
083 679 0163
	Tony Gibbs
tgibbs@ppc.co.za


	

	22
	Optimum Coal 
	Wiseman Dladla
Wiseman.Dladla@optimumcoal.com
013 296 5017
082 966 8700

	
	


	23
	Umcebo Mining / Shanduka Coal
	Henry Duvenage
Henry.Duvenage@Shandukacoal.com
	Thys de Bruin
Thys.deBruin@Shandukacoal.com

	

	24
	Norplats
	

	
	Danny Gonsalves
danny.gonsalves@norplats.co.za


	25
	Afrisam
	


	
	Ravin Naidoo
Ravin.Naidoo@za.afrisam.com



	26
	Royal Bafokeng Platinum

	
	





	Philip Coetzer
philipc@Bafokengplatinum.co.za

Mzila Mthenjane
mzila@Bafokengplatinum.co.za
010 590 4515
083 417 6375



	27
	Gold One 
	Sarel Keller
Sarel.keller@Gold1.co.za
 011 278 0007
083 516 5356

	Mervin van Rooyen
Mervin.VanRooyen@Gold1.co.za

	

	28
	Exxaro
	Joseph Matjila
Joseph.matjila@exxaro.com
083 609 0137

	
	

	29
	ASPASA
	
	
	Nico Pienaar
nico@aspasa.co.za


	30
	SACMA
	Freddie Hunter
Freddie.Hunter@bhpbilliton.com

	Gerrit van der Westhuysen
Gerrit.vanderwesthuyzen@sasol.com

	

	31
	Kuyasa Mining / Delmas Coal
	Thabang Monyele
thabangm@delcoal.co.za
013 665 7004
082 905 1756

	
	

	32
	Chamber of Mines Safety Department
	Lerato Tsele
ltsele@chamberofmines.org.za


	Sietse van der Woude
svdwoude@chamberofmines.org.za
	Dr Sizwe Phakathi
sphakathi@chamberofmines.org.za


	33
	Chamber of Mines Health Department
	Dr Thuthula Balfour-Kaipa
TBalfour-Kaipa@chamberofmines.org.za

	Brian Mongoma
bmongoma@chamberofmines.org.za

	Dr Khanyile Baloyi
kbaloyi@chamberofmines.org.za


	34
	Learning Hub Secretariat
	Dr Audrey Banyini
abanyini@chamberofmines.org.za

	
	

	35
	Learning Hub Secretariat
	Hlangabeza Gumede
hgumede@chamberofmines.org.za

	
	

	36
	Learning Hub Secretariat
	Christopher Legodi
clegodi@chamberofmines.org.za

	
	

	37
	Learning Hub Secretariat
	Kobus Blomerus
kblomerus@chamberofmines.org.za

	
	

	38
	Learning Hub Secretariat
	Stanford Malatji
smalatji@chamberofmines.org.za

	
	Secretary: Phindiwe Fatuse
pfatuse@chamberofmines.org.za


	39
	Learning Hub – Transport & Machinery
	
	
	Danie van der Merwe
danie.vanross@gmail.com


	40
	Learning Hub – Dust 
	
	
	Gerrie Pienaar
Gerrie.pienaar@goldfields.co.za


	41
	Learning Hub - Noise
	
	
	Dick Coutts
Dick.Coutts@Harmony.co.za


	42
	Learning Hub - Noise
	
	
	Jose De Beer
jdebeer01@xstrata.co.za


	43
	Learning Hub - FOG
	
	
	Andre van Zyl
Anvanzyl@vodamail.co.za


	44
	Learning Hub - FOG
	

	
	Duncan Adams
duncanjohn.a@gmail.com

	45
	Learning Hub – Secretariat
	Lettie Masilo
lmasilo@chamberofmines.org.za

	
	

	46
	Learning Hub –  Secretariat
	Douw Cronje
dcronje@chamberofmines.org.za
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